ERIDAY

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

ROOM C/D
main events

COOK ROOM
panels room one

Anime Abridged - SAO to DBZ

DEERFIELD ROOM
panels room two

Anime Abridged - SAO to DBZ

Everything About Cosplay
with KrazyKat Studios

Demon Slayer w/ Jackie
Demon Slayer w/ Jackie

Comics, Novels, and Sci-Fi OhMy!
Comics, Novels, and Sci-Fi OhMy!

Anime Informed by
Western Culture

** OPENING CEREMONIES **
** OPENING CEREMONIES **

Dance Party Preparations

DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!

Con Artists Board Gaming
Live Show Board Gaming
Board Gaming
Comedy Show
Comedy Show Microphone Misfits

Microphone Misfits

LAKE ROOM B
streaming room

streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room

POP UP ZONE
rotating area w/ tables

My Friendly
Neighborhood
Con Artists
Hang Out!
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO
MFNCAHO

REGENCY BALLROOM

artists and vendors

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

LAKE ROOM A
sensory-friendly room

sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room



SATURDAY

12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

ROOM C/D
main events

COOK ROOM
panels room one

DEERFIELD ROOM
panels room two

DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!

My Friendly Neighborhood --
Con Artists Live Show

Early Bird's Pajama Party!
Early Bird's Pajama Party!
Early Bird's Pajama Party!
Early Bird's Pajama Party!

Karaoke
Karaoke
Karaoke
Karaoke

Safety Tips for
Cosplay Photoshoots

Genshin Impact Showcase
Genshin Impact Showcase

Fun with Trivia
Fun with Trivia
Fun with Trivia

How to Get Published:
Q&A with Real Authors!

How to Impress The Cosplay
Contest Judges

"The Dom Father" AMA
with Carlos Ferro

Cosplaying for Charity
League of Extraordinary Cosplay

The Rising of the Shield
Hero w/ Jackie Lastra

Dungeons and Dragons
"The Black Ballad" -Carlos Ferro

You Got Hit by a Truck,
Now What Happens???
Isekai Interative Game

Cosplay Contest with
KrazyKat, Carlos Ferros, and
League of Extraordinary Cosplay

Competitive Trivia Showdown
Competitive Trivia Showdown
Competitive Trivia Showdown

Live Japanese Gameshow!
Live Japanese Gameshow!

Karaoke
Karaoke
Karaoke

Dance Party Preparations
Dance Party Preparations

Pinky & The Brain Take Over The
World! Panel with Doug Rice

DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!

The Promised Neverland
Mystery Solving Night
Being Raised as Demon Food?!

Comedy Show
Comedy Show

Microphone Misfits
Microphone Misfits

LAKE ROOM B
streaming room

streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room

streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room

POP UP ZONE
rotating area w/ tables

Contest Pre-Judging

REGENCY BALLROOM

artists and vendors

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

LAKE ROOM A
sensory-friendly room

sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room

sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room



SUNDAY

12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

ROOM C/D
main events

DANCE PARTY!
DANCE PARTY!

Wake Up Feeling
Refreshed with
Mindfulness and

Guided Meditation

Voice Actors Q&A
with Corina, Jackie, and Carlos

COOK ROOM
panels room one

DEERFIELD ROOM

panels room two

Karaoke
Karaoke
Karaoke
Karaoke

A Guide to Casual, Closet,
and Comfy Cosplays

You Got Hit by a Truck,
Now What Happens???
Isekai Interative Game

One Punch Man
Chat and Trivia

The History and Future
of Video Games

Hunter x Hunter
Character Analysis

Webtoon
Wonderland

Closing Remarks

LAKE ROOM B
streaming room

streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room

streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room
streaming room

POP UP ZONE
rotating area w/ tables

REGENCY BALLROOM

artists and vendors

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

LAKE ROOM A
sensory-friendly room

sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room

sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room
sensory-friendly room



