FRIDAY	ROOM C/D	COOK ROOM	DEERFIELD ROOM	LAKE ROOM B	POP UP ZONE	REGENCY BALLROOM	LAKE ROOM A
	main events	panels room one	panels room two	streaming room	rotating area w/ tables	artists and vendors	sensory-friendly room
5:00 PM				streaming room	My Friendly	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
5:30 PM		Anime Abridged - SAO to DBZ		streaming room	Neighborhood	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
6:00 PM		Anime Abridged - SAO to DBZ	Everything About Cosplay	streaming room	Con Artists	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
6:30 PM			with KrazyKat Studios	streaming room	Hang Out!	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
7:00 PM	Demon Slayer w/ Jackie	Comics, Novels, and Sci-Fi OhMy!	Anime Informed by	streaming room	MFNCAHO	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
7:30 PM	Demon Slayer w/ Jackie	Comics, Novels, and Sci-Fi OhMy!	Western Culture	streaming room	MFNCAHO	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
8:00 PM	** OPENING CEREMONIES **			streaming room	MFNCAHO	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
8:30 PM	** OPENING CEREMONIES **			streaming room	MFNCAHO	OPEN	sensory-friendly room
9:00 PM	Dance Party Preparations	Con Artists	Board Gaming	streaming room	MFNCAHO		sensory-friendly room
9:30 PM	DANCE PARTY!	Live Show	Board Gaming	streaming room	MFNCAHO		sensory-friendly room
10:00 PM	DANCE PARTY!		Board Gaming	streaming room	MFNCAHO		sensory-friendly room
10:30 PM	DANCE PARTY!	Comedy Show		streaming room	MFNCAHO		sensory-friendly room
11:00 PM	DANCE PARTY!	Comedy Show	Microphone Misfits	streaming room	MFNCAHO		sensory-friendly room
11:30 PM	DANCE PARTY!		Microphone Misfits	streaming room	MFNCAHO		

SATURDAY	ROOM C/D	COOK ROOM	DEERFIELD ROOM	LAKE ROOM B	POP UP ZONE	REGENCY BALLROOM	LAKE ROOM A
	main events	panels room one	panels room two	streaming room	rotating area w/ tables	artists and vendors	sensory-friendly room
12:00 AM	DANCE PARTY!	My Friendly Neighborhood	Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
12:30 AM	DANCE PARTY!	Con Artists Live Show	Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
1:00 AM			Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
1:30 AM			Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
2:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
2:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
3:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
3:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
4:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
4:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
5:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
5:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
6:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
6:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
7:00 AM	Early Bird's Pajama Party!			streaming room			sensory-friendly room
7:30 AM	Early Bird's Pajama Party!			streaming room			sensory-friendly room
8:00 AM	Early Bird's Pajama Party!			streaming room			sensory-friendly room
8:30 AM	Early Bird's Pajama Party!			streaming room			sensory-friendly room
9:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
9:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
10:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
10:30 AM				streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
11:00 AM				streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
11:30 AM				streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
12:00 PM	Safety Tips for	Fun with Trivia		streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
12:30 PM	Cosplay Photoshoots	Fun with Trivia		streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
1:00 PM	Genshin Impact Showcase	Fun with Trivia		streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
1:30 PM	Genshin Impact Showcase	How to Get Published:		streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
2:00 PM		Q&A with Real Authors!	Cosplaying for Charity	streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
2:30 PM	How to Impress The Cosplay	"The Dom Father" AMA	League of Extraordinary Cosplay	streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
3:00 PM	Contest Judges	with Carlos Ferro		streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
3:30 PM			You Got Hit by a Truck,	streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
4:00 PM	The Rising of the Shield	Dungeons and Dragons	Now What Happens???	streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
4:30 PM	Hero w/ Jackie Lastra	"The Black Ballad" -Carlos Ferro	Isekai Interative Game	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
5:00 PM				streaming room	Contest Pre-Judging		sensory-friendly room
5:30 PM	Cosplay Contest with	Competitive Trivia Showdown		streaming room	e a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		sensory-friendly room
6:00 PM	KrazyKat, Carlos Ferros, and	Competitive Trivia Showdown		streaming room			sensory-friendly room
6:30 PM	League of Extraordinary Cosplay	Competitive Trivia Showdown		streaming room			sensory-friendly room
7:00 PM	inger in an anian, cospilar	Taring Short as William	Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
7:30 PM	Live Japanese Gameshow!		Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
8:00 PM	Live Japanese Gameshow!		Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
8:30 PM	Dance Party Preparations	Pinky & The Brain Take Over The	The Promised Neverland	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
9:00 PM	Dance Party Preparations Dance Party Preparations	World! Panel with Doug Rice					
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	DANCE PARTY!	World: Failet with body Rice	Mystery Solving Night Being Raised as Demon Food?!	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
			being Raised as Demon Food!!	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
10:00 PM	DANCE PARTY!	Compd. Cl		streaming room			sensory-friendly room
10:30 PM	DANCE PARTY!	Comedy Show	, i. i. ii. ci	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
11:00 PM	DANCE PARTY!	Comedy Show	Microphone Misfits	streaming room			sensory-friendly room
11:30 PM	DANCE PARTY!		Microphone Misfits	streaming room			sensory-friendly room

SUNDAY	ROOM C/D	COOK ROOM	DEERFIELD ROOM	LAKE ROOM B	POP UP ZONE	REGENCY BALLROOM	LAKE ROOM A
	main events	panels room one	panels room two	streaming room	rotating area w/ tables	artists and vendors	sensory-friendly room
12:00 AM	DANCE PARTY!		Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
12:30 AM	DANCE PARTY!		Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
1:00 AM			Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
1:30 AM			Karaoke	streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
2:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
2:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
3:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
3:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
4:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roon
4:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
5:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
5:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
6:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
6:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
7:00 AM	Wake Up Feeling			streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
7:30 AM	Refreshed with			streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
8:00 AM	Mindfulness and			streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
8:30 AM	Guided Meditation			streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
9:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
9:30 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly room
10:00 AM				streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
10:30 AM				streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
11:00 AM				streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
11:30 AM				streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly roor
12:00 PM	Voice Actors Q&A			streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly room
12:30 PM	with Corina, Jackie, and Carlos			streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly roor
1:00 PM		You Got Hit by a Truck,	One Punch Man	streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly roor
1:30 PM	A Guide to Casual, Closet,	Now What Happens???	Chat and Trivia	streaming room		OPEN	sensory-friendly roor
2:00 PM	and Comfy Cosplays	Isekai Interative Game		streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
2:30 PM			Webtoon	streaming room			sensory-friendly roor
3:00 PM	The History and Future	Hunter x Hunter	Wonderland	streaming room			sensory-friendly rooi
3:30 PM	of Video Games	Character Analysis		streaming room			sensory-friendly room
4:00 PM	Closing Remarks	,		Ser carring room			sensory prienary room

5:00 PM 5:30 PM